
 

 

   

 

                      SEAFARERER’S APPLICATION FORM 

1.Surname: 
LAVRUK 

2.Name: 
VITALIY 

3.Rank: 
MASTER 

 

 

4.Place of birth: 

UKRAINE 

5.Date of birth: 

19/05/1970 

6.Nationality: 

UKRAINIAN 

7.Father’s name: 

VASILIY 

8.Mother’s name: 

EKATERINA 

9.Marital status: 

MARRIED 

10.Present address: 
      UKRANE, ODESSA REGION, BELGOROD-

DNESTROVSKIY 

       

      Tel.: +38 098 2325676     e-mail: lavruklina@gmail.com 
                                                                               

                                               Skype: livelavruklina 

                                                           

11.Indentification Number: 

12.Next of Kin Name: LAVRUK  LINA 

      Relationship: WIFE 

      Address: SAME AS ABOVE 

13.Children’s birthday: 

09/03/2001 SON       

24/08/2010 DAUGHTER 

14. 

     Height: 175 

     Weigh:92 

15.Background Education: 

ODESSA STATE MARITIME 

ACADEMY  1994 

16.Foreign Crew      

      Experience:  YES 

17.ISM-Code 

      Experience: YES 

18.  Overall: 50 

        Shoes: 43 

 

Personal Documents Number Date Issued Place Issued Exp.Dat

e 
19.Seaman’s Identification Card AB601666 05/10/2017 ILLICHIVSK 05/10/2027 

20.Passport (tourist) (new) GB543452 25/11/2021 KYIV 25/11/2031 

21.Certificate of 

      Competence 

DEEP SEA 

CAPTAIN 

17609/2024 13/05/2024 ODESSA  

22.National Endorsement  17609/2024 13/05/2024 ODESSA 06/05/2029 

23.Flag State Endorsement      

      

     

24. Shengen Visa  Passport (tourist) 

 

    

25. US Visa Passport (tourist) 

 

    

 

 

Sea-service at least 5 year: 
Vessel’s 

Name 

Type 

of 

Vessel 

DWT/

GT 

Cargo 

gear 

Flag Company’s 

Name & 

Country 

Rank Period 

(From-

To) 
UNIVERSAL 

DURBAN 

BULK  

VESSEL 

23000 

DWT 

3 CRANES MAL UNIVERSAL SHIPPING 

 

Master 01/09/13 

SWL 30 t 05/02/14 

UNIVERSAL 

DURBAN 

BULK  

VESSEL 

23000 

DWT 

3 CRANES MAL UNIVERSAL SHIPPING 

 

Master 04/06/14 

SWL 30 t 09/10/14 

LOUISIANA 

TRADER 

CONT. 

VESSEL 
22801GT 

2127teus 

3 CRANES MAL UNITEAM Master 16/06/15 

SWL 45 14/10/15 

MARIELLE 

BOLTEN 

GEN. 

VESSEL 

30000 

DWT 

5 CRANES LIB AUG.BOLTEN Master 28/04/16 

SWL 30 t 15/11/16 

CARME BULK  

VESSEL 
    36000 

DWT 

4 CRANES CYP NAVARONE/ 

CANFORNAV 

Master 28/03/17 

SWL 30 t 09/09/17 

CINNAMON BULK  

VESSEL 
    26737 

DWT 

3 CRANES CYP NAVARONE/ 

CANFORNAV 

Master 21/12/17 

SWL 30 t 24/05/18 

COMET BULK  

VESSEL 
10000 

DWT 

2 CRANES LIB Johann M.K. Blumenthal 

GmbH & Co. KG 

Master 07.10.18 

SWL 30 t 09.05.19 

HELGA BULK  

VESSEL 
28358 

DWT 

4 CRANES LIB Johann M.K. Blumenthal 

GmbH & Co. KG 

Master 26.07.19 

SWL 30 t 22.01.20 

IDA BULK  

VESSEL 

63500 

DWT 

4 CRANES BAR Helikon Shipping 

Enterprises Ltd. 

Master 11.08.20 

SWL 30 t 10.10.21 

AGIA SOFIA BULK  
VESSEL 

28000 
DWT 

4 CRANES MAR NEWPORT S.A. Master 18.08.22 

SWL 30 t 28.11.22 
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SIF W MULTI 

PURPOS 

12000 

DWT 

2 CRANES CYP CARGOW / VMS Master 10.01.23 

SWL 30 t 31.03.23 

TOMAROS BULK  
VESSEL 

66500 
DWT 

4 CRANES BAH Helikon Shipping 
Enterprises Ltd. 

Master 19.04.23 

SWL 30 t 06.04.24 

 

 

  

  

 

 

STCW Certificate: 

 Grade Certif.No Issued 

on/at 

Expiry 

25. 

      GMDSS 
  

17591/2024 

 

13/05/2024 

 

26. 

       ENDORSEMENT OF GMDSS 
  

17591/2024 

 

13/05/2024 

 

06/05/2029 
27. 

      RADAR SIMUL. & OBSERVATION/ A.R.P.A. 

   

  

1383423 
 

03/11/2021 
 

03/11/2026 

28. 

      ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING    
  

1384602 

 

03/11/2021 

 

03/11/2026 
29.GMDSS OPERATIOR TRAINING CONFIRMATION   

1383059 

 

03/11/2021 

 

03/11/2026 
30. 

      MEDICAL FIRST AID ON BOARD SHIP 
  

1392603 

 

03/11/2021 

 

03/11/2026 
31. 

      PROF.IN SURVIVAL CRAFT 
  

1383988 

 

03/11/2021 

 

03/11/2026 
32. 

      HAZARDOUS CARGOES 
  

159268 

 

01/07/2020 

 

01/07/2025 
33. 

      BRIDGE TEAM AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
  

1383057 

 

03/11/2021 

 

03/11/2026 
34. 

      BASIC SAFETY TRAINING AND INSTRUCTION 
       

     05064/2024 
 

23/04/2024 

 

23/04/2029 
35. 

      OPERATIONAL USE OF ECDIS 
  

1383056 

 

03/11/2021 

 

03/11/2026 
36 

      SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINING 
 1383055  

03/11/2021 

 

03/11/2026 
37. 

      SHIP SECURITY OFFICER 
  

01710/2024 

 

  31/05/2024 

 

Indefinite 

 

 

 

 


